Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

STUDENTS REGISTERED AT YORK -- SUMMER 1994

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT'S HOME FACULTY

ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES
ARTS

ATKINSON

EDUCATION (IN-SERVICE)
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
FINE ARTS

GLENDON

LAW

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE

TOTAL

GRADUATE STUDIES PROGRAMME
ADMINISTRATIVE STUDIES

ARTS (related)
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
EXERCISE & SPORTS SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIAL & POLITICAL THOUGHT
SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY
SOCIAL WORK
SOCIOLOGY
TRANSLATION
WOMEN'S STUDIES

SUB-TOTAL

EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

FINE ARTS (related)
ART HISTORY
DANCE
FILM
MusIC
THEATRE
VISUAL ARTS

SUB-TOTAL

LAW
LLB/MBA

PURE & APPLIED SCIENCE (related)
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
EARTH & SPACE SCIENCE
EXERCISE & HEALTH SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL SUMMER 1994
TOTAL SUMMER 1993
TOTAL SUMMER 1992
TOTAL SUMMER 1991

GRAND TOTAL SUMMER 1994

GRAND TOTAL SUMMER 1993
GRAND TOTAL SUMMER 1992
GRAND TOTAL SUMMER 1991

MASTERS

945

22

17
25
18
23
16
27
59

10
33
21

305

110
229

18
12

50

15

37
19
28
12

12
122

1,777
1,882
1,943
1,958

DOCTORAL

42

14
74

59

19
18
68
137
58
20

85

12
573

17
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31
21

24

17
95

737
732
758
702

SPECIAL
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14
10
21

SUMMER 94

124
4,979
5,113
0
60
337
283
0

660

11,556

SUMMER 94

995

17
96

26
84
18
42
34
95
196
67
30
33
106

19
878

110
246

18
15

53

22

68
40
28
36

29

217

2,522

14,078

SUMMER 93

60
5,325
5,345
4,576

28

334
300

0
647

16,615

SUMMER 93

1,066

33
88

28
78
17
38
33
108
188
72
34
42
126

907

101
263

11

10

13

59

22

65
39
20
45

28
210

2,628

19,243

SUMMER 92

36
6,069
5,258
5,245

18

336
362

0
745

18,069

SUMMER 92

1,063

52
120

34
75
17
25
47
104
200
76
29
39
134

964

110
280

12
12
17

59

21

65
38
16
47

34
214

2,711

20,780

SUMMER 91

45
6,135
5,399
5,726

0
332
335

0
657

18,629

SUMMER 91

1,104

41
100

26
74
16
32
44
110
203
72
27
41
129

922

105
255

15
12
12
14
70

16

66

11
49

10
35

209

2,681

21,310




